Member Body Support Programme Funded Projects
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Member Body

British Dressage Scotland

British Dressage Scotland

British Dressage Scotland

Scottish Equestrian Vaulting

British Showjumping Association Scottish Branch
British Showjumping Association Scottish Branch
The British Horse Society Scotland

Riding for the Disabled Association, Scotland
British Show Pony Society Scottish Branch
British Riding Clubs in Scotland

Easterton Equine

British Dressage Scotland

British Showjumping Scottish Branch
Scottish Endurance Riding Club

British Eventing Scotland

British Show Pony Society Scotland
British Show Pony Society Scotland

BHS Scotland

BHS Scotland

Pony Club

British Eventing Scotland

Pony Club

TRSS

British Dressage Scotland

BHS Scotland

Pony Club

Scottish Equestrian Vaulting

British Riding Clubs in Scotland

British Riding Clubs in Scotland and British Dressage Scotland
RDA

BHS Scotland

British Riding Clubs Area 1

British Showjumping Scottish Branch

BHS Scotland

World Horse Welfare

BHS Scotland

British Showjumping Scottish Branch
British Dressage Scotland

British Eventing Scotland

British Eventing Scotland

British Eventing Scotland

British Eventing Scotland

British Showjumping Scottish Branch
British Showjumping Scottish Branch
British Showjumping Scottish Branch
British Riding Clubs Area 22

Easterton Stables

Scottish Carriagedriving Association
British Eventing Scotland

Project

Have a Go Day

Talent Development

Volunteer Training

International Vaulting Competition

Health & Safety courses for Scottish Junior Academy Volunteers
Course Designer Training Day

Training the Trainers — Grassroots Cross Country CPD
Riding for the Disabled Scottish Supra Conference
Competitive Training Events for Novices
Coaching clinics for Area 1

PA System

Talent Development Programme

Course Designers CPD Day

Training Session for Riders and Officials
Fence Judges Training

Training Day

Competitive Training Day

Cross Country CPD

Lunging Lateal Work CPD

Scottish Tetrathlon Mini Camp

Volunteer Training Day

Rider Development Pathway

George Tait Training Award

Para Rider Development

Exam Preparation

Mini Tetrathlon Competition

Vaulting Competition

Safeguarding & Protecting Children Workshops
Poles & Paces

SUPRA Conference

Indoor Cross Country CPD

Showjumping Course Building

Course Development Day

Safety Course

Equine Welfare Conference

Blending the Coach with the Instructor

Mark McGowan - Riders Course

BYRDS Camp

Raising the Bar

Fence Judge Training - ISEC

Fence Judge Training - Netherton

Ruth Edge Dressage and Jump Training
Mark McGowan - Course Designers Training
Judges Training - Argyll and Bute

Judges Training - March/ April

First Aid Training

Masterclasses for Grassroots Riders

Carriage Driving Training Camp

Prepare for Success & Safety

horsescotland Fu
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£1202.50
£594.76
£670.00
£628.96
£1,000.00
£521.53
£989.50
£225.00
£1,000.00
£312.00
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£350.00
£80.20
£105.80
£140.00
£435.00
£522.90
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£602.50
£100.00
£240.00
£400.00
£445.00
£104.00
£229.50
£137.50
£200.00
£248.99
£570.00
£345.00
£400.00
£396.55
£500.00
£545.00
£482.50
£64.94
£266.40
£185.40
£195.45
£355.60
£129.63
£204.70
£245.00
£354.00
£144.00
£270.00
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